



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4894 of 2015

Kamlesh Kumar Sharma

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Ashish Pandey, Ashutosh Pandey,
Jagat Narain Mishra, Jagat Narayan
Mishra, Krishna Dutt Mishra, Puneet
Bhadoria, Rajesh Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Anurag Shukla, G.A.

Court No. - 48

**HON'BLE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J.
HON'BLE DEVENDRA SINGH-I, J.**

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case on
25.02.2026 for final hearing.

February 4, 2026

S. Singh

(Devendra Singh-I,J.) (Chandra Dhari Singh,J.)